OT ANN THE	City of Ann Arbor				301 E. Huron St. Ann Arbor, MI 48104 http://a2gov.legistar. com/Calendar.aspx
MCHIGAN	Legislation Details				
File #:	19-1	1399 Version: 1	Name:	The Glen Planned Unit Develop Modifications for City Council A	
Туре:	Res	solution/Public Hearing	Status:	Filed	
File created:	7/12	2/2019	In control:	City Planning Commission	
On agenda:	7/16	6/2019	Final action:	7/16/2019	
Enactment date:	:		Enactment #:		
Title:	The Glen Planned Unit Development (PUD) Modifications for City Council Approval - A proposal to modify the previously approved PUD zoning and site plan by removing the pedestrian hotel entrance on Glen Avenue, reducing the number of valet parking spaces, revising the rear elevation, and increasing the maximum height of the building to 109 feet 4 inches, on this 0.54-acre site at 201 Glen Avenue. Staff Recommendation: Approval				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. The Glen Staff Report-071619.pdf				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Acti	on	Result
7/16/2019	1	City Planning Commission	1		

Approved by the Commission

City Planning Commission

7/16/2019

1

Pass